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TAX LEVIES FOR TETON COUNTY, WYOMING (in mills)

Foundation Program Fund
General County Fund
County Library Fund
County Fair Fund
Fire Protection Fund

(Exclusive of Town of Jackson
and Teton Village.)

Teton Village Fire Fund - Dist. 4A
Teton Village Sewer & Water
General School Fund
County School Fund
Special District Levy
School Bond Red. & mt. Levy
Teton County Hospital Fund

Town of Jackson
District No. 1
District No. 4A

(Teton Village)

6.00
7.00
1 .44

.50

.50

1.25
8.00

.90
12.00
25.00
7.75
3.00

63.59
64.09
72.84

1979 ASSESSED VALUATIONS FOR TETON COUNTY, WYOMING

TOWN OF JACKSON
District No. 1
District No. 4A

$ 15,905,790.00
21,116,645.00
2,877,045.00

Total County $ 39,899,480.00

(Tax on Livestock & Sheep only)

Special Sheep Tax
Predatory Animal Control
Livestock Market Inspection

10.00
30.00
10.00
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