

1979 ASSESSED VALUATIONS FOR TETON COUNTY, WYOMING

TOWN OF JACKSON	\$ 15,905,790.00
District No. 1	21,116,645.00
District No. 4A	2,877,045.00
<hr/>	
Total County	\$ 39,899,480.00

TAX LEVIES FOR TETON COUNTY, WYOMING (in mills)

Foundation Program Fund	6.00
General County Fund	7.00
County Library Fund	1.44
County Fair Fund	.50
Fire Protection Fund	.50
(Exclusive of Town of Jackson and Teton Village.)	
Teton Village Fire Fund - Dist. 4A	1.25
Teton Village Sewer & Water	8.00
General School Fund	.90
County School Fund	12.00
Special District Levy	25.00
School Bond Red. & Int. Levy	7.75
Teton County Hospital Fund	3.00
<hr/>	

Town of Jackson	63.59
District No. 1	64.09
District No. 4A (Teton Village)	72.84

(Tax on Livestock & Sheep only)

Special Sheep Tax	10.00
Predatory Animal Control	30.00
Livestock Market Inspection	10.00